421000247689

(Re	_ equestor's Name)	
(Address)		
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
10/5/21 7.	M	
+ 0	Office Use Onl	



100373174831

09/17/21--01022--003 **25.00

21 00T -5 PM 3: 30



September 28, 2021

ANTONINE MCGEE 710692 W SAMPLE RD CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33065

SUBJECT: THE MEDI DEN LLC Ref. Number: L21000267689

We have received your document for THE MEDI DEN LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FOREIGN LLC, but your entity is a FLORIDA LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 421A00023434

Tekayla T Matthews OPS

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C	Section Corporations		
SUBJECT:	MEDI DEN LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	omitted for filing.	
	spondence concerning this matter		
	ANTOINE MCGEE		
		Name of Person	
	THE MEDI DEN LLC		
		Firm/Company	
	7401 WILES RD STE 127		
		Address	-
	CORAL SPRINGS FL 3	3067	
		City/State and Zip Code	- <u> </u>
		n@gmail.com	
		to be used for future annual report notif	fication)
For further information	n concerning this matter, please c	all:	
ANTOINE MO	CGEE	at (786) 650 9139	
Nam	e of Person		Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

21 OCT -5 PH 3: 30 OF

and assigned assigned and assigned assigned and assigned assigned and assigned assig
tion "L.L.C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
is, enter the name of the new reg
eet address
, Florida Zip Code

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member		700		
Title	Name	Addres 1007-5 PH 3: 30	Type of Action	
<u>P</u>	ANTOINE MCGEE		306 5 ⊑ X Add	
			□Remove	
			□Change	
MGR	NICOLE RUBIN		□Add	
			Remove	
		4792 PRESERVE ST, COCONUT CREEK FL 33073	C x Change	
			□Add	
			□Remove	
			□Change	
			🗆 Add	
			□Remove	
			□Change	
			□Add	
			□Remove	
			_ ElChange	
			□Add	
			□Remove	
			□Change	

	21 UCT -5 PH 3: 30
	7100
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ective date, if other than the date of filing:	(optional)
reffective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filite: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statuto	ing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605,0207 (2
cument's effective date on the Department of State's records.	and the state of t
cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:0	La.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
s filed.	•
ed OCTOBER 5TH 2021	
20 - C = 100 - 10	
NelCOXE RUB-IN Signature of a member or authorized representations.	
Signature of a member or authorized represe	entative of a member
NICOLE RUBIN Typed or printed name of si	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Filing Fee: \$25.00